24 Pay

Single
EE + Spouse
EE + Children
Family

24 Pay

Single
EE + Spouse
EE + Children
Family

Custodians and Building/Construction Trades Craftsmen

$2000/$4000
District Pays 100% Single, 75% ES/EC, 75% Family

Standard Plan

District Per Month Current Premium

New Premium with 8.3%

Total Premium EE Per Pay EE Per Month District Per Pay
$955.30 $0.00 $0.00 $477.65
$1,981.23 $247.65 $495.31 $742.96
$1,775.73 $221.97 $443.93 $665.90
$2,827.35 $353.42 $706.84 $1,060.26
$500/$1500

THE DIFFERENCE IN THIS "BUY UP" PLAN IS PAID BY THE EMPLOYEES

$955.30 $882.09
$1,485.92 $1,829.39
$1,331.80 $1,639.64
$2,120.51 $2,610.66
High Plan

District Per Month Current Premium

$955.30
$1,981.23
$1,775.73
$2,827.35

New Premium with 8.3%

Total Premium EE Per Pay EE Per Month District Per Pay
$1,024.58 $34.64 $69.28 $477.65
$2,124.86 $319.47 $638.94 $742.96
$1,904.47 $286.34 $572.68 $665.90
$3,032.32 $455.91 $911.81 $1,060.26

$955.30 $946.05
$1,485.92 $1,962.01
$1,331.80 $1,758.51
$2,120.51 $2,799.93

$1,024.58
$2,124.86
$1,904.47
$3,032.32

5/1/2024

3/20/2023



