## **Custodians and Building/Construction Trades Craftsmen**

24 Pay				\$2000/\$4000	Standard Plan		
	District Pays 100% Single, 75% ES/EC, 75% Family						
	Total Premium	<u>EE Per Pay</u>	EE Per Month	District Per Pay	<b>District Per Month</b>	Current Premium	New Premium with 8.3%
Single	\$955.30	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$477.65	\$955.30	\$882.09	\$955.30
EE + Spouse	\$1,981.23	\$247.65	\$495.31	\$742.96	\$1,485.92	\$1,829.39	\$1,981.23
EE + Children	\$1,775.73	\$221.97	\$443.93	\$665.90	\$1,331.80	\$1,639.64	\$1,775.73
Family	\$2,827.35	\$353.42	\$706.84	\$1,060.26	\$2,120.51	\$2,610.66	\$2,827.35
24 Pay				\$500/\$1500	High Plan		
24 F dy			א א ופ סאום פע דעב פ		riigit Flatt		
	THE DIFFERENCE IN THIS "BUY UP" PLAN IS PAID BY THE EMPLOYEES Total Premium EE Per Pay EE Per Month District Per Pay District Per Month Current Premium <u>New Premium with 8.3%</u>						
		<u>EE Per Pay</u>		District Per Pay			New Premium with 8.3%
Single	\$1,024.58	\$34.64	\$69.28	\$477.65	\$955.30	\$946.05	\$1,024.58
EE + Spouse	\$2,124.86	\$319.47	\$638.94	\$742.96	\$1,485.92	\$1,962.01	\$2,124.86
EE + Children	\$1,904.47	\$286.34	\$572.68	\$665.90	\$1,331.80	\$1,758.51	\$1,904.47
Family	\$3,032.32	\$455.91	\$911.81	\$1,060.26	\$2,120.51	\$2,799.93	\$3,032.32

5/1/2024